



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
CHRISTMAS SPRINKLES
AAQL

DESCRIPTION:

Multicolored tubular shaped confectionery pieces used as topping and decoration for all bakery items. Products shall be free of defects and decay and shall comply in every respect with the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

INGREDIENTS:

Sugar, Corn Starch, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Soya Lecithin, Gum Arabic, Confectioner's Glaze, and FD&C Colors: Yellow #5 Lake, Blue #1 Lake, Red #40 Lake. **CONTAINS SOY.**

ORIGIN:

Malaysia

ANALYTICAL:

Moisture	2.0% maximum
Fat Content	17.0 +/- 2.0%
Carbohydrates	82.0 +/- 2.0%
Length	6.0 +/- 3.0mm
Diameter	1.5 +/- 0.5mm
Color/Flavor	Red, Green and White / Match Standard

MICROBIOLOGICAL:

E. Coli, Salmonella	Negative
---------------------	----------

NUTRITION:

Serving Size: 1 tsp. (4g). Amount per serving: **Calories 20, Calories from fat 5, Total Fat 0.5g (1% DV), Saturated Fat 0.5g (3% DV), Total Carb. 3g (1% DV), Sugars 3g, Protein 0g.** Not a significant source of cholesterol, dietary fiber, Vitamin A or C, calcium and iron. DV based on a 2,000 calories diet.

ALLERGENS:

Soy

KOSHER:

Kosher Pareve

STORAGE/SHELF LIFE:

The product should be stored under normal food warehouse conditions at cool temperatures of 50° - 70°F (10° - 21°C) with a relative humidity of 70%. Avoid exposure to direct sunlight or to excessive heat. The shelf life is 36 months in a packaged container.

DATE CODE:

Open - 08/01/2022 (August 1, 2022)

Lot Code - Sequential, for internal use.